PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

REVISED LIST OF HOLIDAYS for the calendar year 201% to be ’/")/f‘if""‘/;”?l' ”’
Administrative Offices, University Teaching/Non-Teaching departments and colleges 2RSS

to the Panjab University, Chandigarh.

S.No. Name of the Holiday Date/s Dayls
All Saturdays (except in colleges)

All Sundays

Other Holidays:

1. Birthday of Sri Guru Gobind Singh Ji January 05 Friday

2. Republic Day January 26 Friday

3. Guru Ravi Dass Jayanti January 31 Wednesdzy
4. Mabhashivratri February 14 Wednesday
5. Holi March 02 Friday

6. Shahidi Divas of S. Bhagat Singh Ji March 23 Fridzy

7. Ram Naumi March 25 Sundzy

8. Mahavir Jayanti March 29 Thursday
9. Good Friday March 30 Friday

10.  Baisakhi/Ambedkar Jayanti April 14 Saturday
11.  Parshuram Jayanti April 18 Wednesdzy
12. Id-ul-Fitr June 16 Saturday
13.  Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru Arjun Dev June 17 Sunday

14.  Independence Day August 15 Wednesday
15.  1d-ul- Zuha (Bakrid) August 22 Wednesday
16.  Janam Ashtami September 3 Monday

17.  Muharram September 21 Friday

18.  Mahatama Gandhi Jayanti October 02 Tuesday

19.  Agarsain Jayanti October 10 Wednesday
20.  Dusshera October 18 Thursday

October 19 Fniday

21.  Birthday of Maharishi Balmiki Ji October 24 Wednesday
22.  Birthday of Sri Guru Ram Dass ji October 26 Friday

23.  Diwali November 7 Wednesday

November 8 Thursday

24.  Birthday of Sri Guru Nanak Dev Ji November 23 Fnday

25.  Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru December 12 Wednesday

Teg Bahadur Ji
26.  Christmas Day December 25 Tuesday
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PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

19 to be observed by the

REVISE y ili
SED LIST OF HOLIDAYS for the calendar year 20nts 0 4 colleges Jffiliated

Administrative Offices, University Teaching/Non-Teaching departme
to the Panjab University, Chandigarh.

S.No. Name of the Holiday Date/s ) [)?}’LS_, _
All Saturdays (except in colleges)

All Sundays

Other Holidays:

1. Birthday of Sri Guru Gobind Singh Ji  January 13 Sunday

2. Republic Day January 26 Saturday

3. Guru Ravi Dass Jayanti February 19 Tuesday

4. Mahashivratri March 4 Monday

5. Holi March 21 Thursday

6. Shahidi Divas of S. Bhagat Singh Ji March 23 Saturday

7. Ram Naumi April 13 Saturday
8. Baisakhi/Ambedkar Jayanti April 14 Sunday

9.  Mahavir Jayanti April 17 Wednesday
10.  Good Friday April 19 Friday

11.  Parshuram Jayanti May 7 Tuesday

12. Id-ul-Fitr June 5 Wednesday
13.  Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru Arjun Dev June7 Friday

14.  Id-ul- Zuha (Bakrid) August 12 Monday
15.  Independence Day August 15 Thursday
16.  Janam Ashtami August 24 Saturday
17. Muharram September 10 Tuesday
18.  Agarsain Jayanti September 29 Sunday

19.  Mahatama Gandhi Jayanti October 2 Wednesday
20.  Dusshera October 7 Monday

October 8 Tuesday
21.  Birthday of Maharishi Balmiki Ji October 13 Sunday
22.  Birthday of Sri Guru Ram Dass ji October 15 Tuesday
23.  Diwali October 27 Sunday
October 28 Monday
24.  Birthday of Sri Guru Nanak Dev Ji November 12 Tuesday
25.  Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru December 1 Sunday
Teg Bahadur Ji
26.  Christmas Day December 25 Wednesday



PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH
REVISED LIST OF HOLIDAYS for the calendar year 2020 to be observed b){ thg
Administrative Offices, University Teaching/Non-Teaching departments and colleges affiliate
to the P;mjab University, Chandigarh.

S.No. Name of the Holiday

Date/s Day/s
All Saturdays (except in colleges)
All Sundays
Other Holidays:
1. Birthday of Sri Guru Gobind Singh Ji ~ January 2 Thursday
2. Republic Day January 26 Sunday
3. Guru Ravi Dass Jayanti February 9 Sunday
4. Mahashivratri February 21 Friday
5. Holi March 10 Tuesday
6. Shahidi Divas of S. Bhagat Singh Ji March 23 Monday
7. Ram Naumi April 2 Thursday
8. Mahavir Jayanti April 6 Monday
9. Good Friday April 10 Friday
10.  Baisakhi April 13 Monday
11.  Ambedkar Jayanti . April 14 Tuesday
12.  Parshuram Jayanti April 26 Sunday
13.  Id-ul-Fitr May 25 Monday
14.  Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru Arjun Dev May 26 Tuesday
15.  1d-ul- Zuha (Bakrid) August 1 Saturday
16.  Janam Ashtami August 12 Wednesday
17.  Independence Day August 15 Saturday
18.  Muharram August 30 Sunday
19.  Mahatama Gandhi Jayanti October 2 Friday
20.  Agarsain Jayanti October 17 Saturday
21.  Dusshera October 25 Sunday
October 26 Monday
22.  Birthday of Maharishi Balmiki Ji October 31 Saturday
23.  Birthday of Sri Guru Ram Dass ji November 2 Monday
24.  Diwali November 13 Friday
November 14 Saturday
25.  Birthday of Sri Guru Nanak Dev Ji November 30 Monday
26. Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru December 19 Saturday
Teg Bahadur Ji
27. Christmés Day 1 December 25 Friday
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Administrative Offic

colleges affiliated to the Panjab University, Ch

S.No.

PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

LIST OF HOLIDAYS for the calendar
es, University Teaching

Name of the Holiday

All Saturdays (except in colleges)
All Sundays

Other Holidays:

1.
2
3
4
5.
6
7
8
9

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.
22
23.

24.
25.

26.

Birthday of Sri Guru Gobind Singh Ji

Republic Day

Guru Ravi Dass J ayanti
Mahashivratri

Shahidi Divas of S. Bhagat Singh Ji
Holi

Good Friday

Baisakhi

Ambedkar Jayanti

Ram Naumi

Mahavir Jayanti

Parshuram Jayanti and Id-ul-Fitr

Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru Arjun Dev ji

Id-ul- Zuha (Bakrid)
Independence Day
Muharram

Janam Ashtami
Mahatama Gandhi Jayanti
Agarsain Jayanti

Dusshera

Birthday of Maharishi Balmiki Ji
Birthday of Sri Guru Ram Dass ji

Diwali

Birthday of Sri Guru Nanak Dev Ji

Martyrdom Day of Sri
Bahadur Ji

Christmas Day

Guru

Teg

year 2021
/Non—’l‘eaching de
andigarh.

Date/s

January 20
January 26
February 27
March 11
March 23
March 29
April 02
April 13
April 14
April 21
April 25
May 14
June 14
July 21
August 15
August 19
August 30
October 02
October 07

October 14
October 15
October 20

October 22

November 04
November 05
November 19

December 08

December 25

Day/s

to be observed by the
partments an

s —

Wednesday
Tuesday
saturday
Thursday
Tuesday
Monday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Sunday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Sunday
Thursday
Monday
Saturday
Thursday

Thursday
Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Friday

Wednesday

gaturday



PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

LIST or l’lOL]DAYS for the enlendn Ve 2022 (o he Uh":"l‘/"" l"‘/ the

Administrative Offices, University Teaching/Non Teaching, departments und
colleges aflilinted to the Panjaly University, Chondignrh

All Saturdays (except in colleges)
All Sundays

Other Holidays:

S.No. | Name of the Holiday Date/s Day/#

1. Birthday of Sri Guru Gobind Singh Ji January 09 Sunday

2. | Republic Day January 26 Wedneasday

3. Guru Ravi Dass Jayanti [february 16 Wednesday

4, \‘1 Mahashivratri March O1 Tuesday

5. Holi March 18 riday

6. - Shahidi Divas of S. Bhagal Singh Ji March 23  Wednesday

7. Ram Naumi April 10 ‘\ Sunday

8. Mahavir Jayanti/ Baisakhi/ Ambedkar | April 14 R Thursday
Jayanti |

9. Good Friday ' April 15 Friday

10. Parshuram Jayanti and Id-ul-Fitr May 03 Tuesday

11. Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru Arjun Dev ji | June 03 Friday

12.  |Id-ul- Zuha (Bakrid) July 10 Sunday

13. Muharram August 09 Tuesday

14. Independence Day August 15 Monday

15. Janam Ashtami Aﬁgu'st 19 Friday

16. Agarsain Jayanti September 26 | Monday

17. Mahatama Gahdhi Jayahti 7 October 02 ‘ Sunday

18. Dusshera

October 05 WC([HCS(RI};’
October 06 Thursday
19. Birthday of Maharishi Balmiki Ji October 09 Sunday
20. Birthday of Sri Guru Ram Dass ji October 11 Tuesday
21 Diwali October 24 Monday
October 25 Tuesday

22, Birthday of Sri Guru Nanak Dev Ji November 08 | Tuesday
23, Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru Teg | November 28 Mondaryfﬂ
Bahadur Ji

24. | Christmas Day December 25 | Sunday 7
|25. | Birthday of Sri Guru Gobind singh Ji | December 29 Thursday
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LIST OF HOLIDAYS for the calendar year ?}szmg Departments 1
Administrative Offices, University Teaching/Non-1¢€

, . ‘handi garh-
Colleges affiliated to the Panjab University, Chandlg

All Saturdays (except in colleges)
All Sundays

Other Holidays:

. /s | Day/s
S. No. | Name of the Holiday Date vaday
1. Republic Day 26 January | Sunday
2. \ Guru Ravi Dass Jayanti 05th February LS o rdayw 1
R P atu
3. Maha Shivratri 18 Februaly |~ 1
& (e — —— o8&t March | Wednescay |
— | — A ad March sda \
| 5. \ Shahidi Divas of S. Bhagat Singh Ji | 2374 March Thursday |
%6 \ Ram Navami 30th March Thursday
7. | Mahavir Jayanti 04t April Tuesday |
| 8. | Good Friday 07t April Friday |
“ - p |
.9 Baisakhi/ Birthday of Dr. B. R. 14th April Friday |
Ambedkar '
10. | Parshuram Jayanti/ 1d-ul-Fitr 22nd April Saturday
11. | Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru Arjun | 23+ May Tuesday
Dev ji
12. |Id-ul- Zuha (Bakrid) 29th June Thursday
13. | Muharram 29th July Saturday
14. | Independence Day 15t August Tuesday
15. | Janam Ashtami 07t September W
. . \_
16. | Mahatama Gandhi Jayanti 02nd October Monday
. . _\\
17. | Agarsain Jayanti 15t October Sunday
18. | Dussehra 23t October Monda
: 24t October Ta Y
19. | Birthday of Maharishi Valmiki Jj 28t October : esda
" : e atu
20. | Birthday of Sri Guru Ram Dass ji SW - rday
21. | Diwali i aww— | Monday
2% November o |
. g | 13% Novemy Sunday
22. | Birthday of Sri Guru Nanak Dev Jj 27th Novemb:r Monda
r —\k
23. |Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru Teg | 17t Deccn Monday
Bahadur Ji er W
hristmas Day s E—— |
Il 25 December o
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